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Subsidiary Name Web Site Subsidiary Name Web Site

Academic Press elsevier.ca Irwin, Richard D. nelson.com
Ace penguin.ca Jossey-Bass ca.wiley.com
Addison-Wesley catalogue.pearsoned.ca Knopf randomhouse.com
Allyn & Bacon catalogue.pearsoned.ca Lippincott lww.com
Appleton & Lange catalogue.pearsoned.ca Longman longmanesl.ca
Arbeiter Ring Publ arbeiterring.com Macmillan (UK) macmillan.com
Arsenal arsenalpulp.com Macmillan Canada simonandschuster.com
Ballantine randomhouse.com Mayfield mhhe.com
Bantam randomhouse.com McClelland & Stewart mcclelland.com
Bedford St. Martin macmillanhighered.com McGraw Hill Ryerson mcgrawhill.ca
Benjamin-Cummings catalogue.pearsoned.ca Merlin Press fernwoodbooks.ca
BetweenTheLines btlbooks.com MIT Press mitpress.mit.edu
Blackwell Publ. ca.wiley.com Monthly Review Press monthlyreview.org
Blackwell Science lb.ca Mosby us.elsevierhealth.com
Boyd & Fraser nelson.com Nelson Canada nelson.com
Brady catalogue.pearsoned.ca New American Library randomhouse.com
Broadview Press broadviewpress.com New Canadian Lib. (NCL) mcclelland.com
Brooks/Cole nelson.com New Society Press newsociety.com
Brown, Wm.C. mcgrawhill.ca Norton, W.W. wwnorton.com
Butterworth Canada lexisnexis.ca Osborne mcgrawhill.ca
Butterworth-Heinemann elsevier.com Oxford Univ. Press oupcanada.com
Cambridge Univ. Press cambridge.org/us/ Penguin penguinrandomhouse.ca
Carswell carswell.com Pluto Press www.plutobooks.com

Churchill, Livingston elsevier.ca Prentice Hall/Pearson catalogue.pearsoned.ca
Clarity Press claritypress.com Princeton Univ. Press press.princeton.edu
Columbia Univ. Press cup.columbia.edu PWS nelson.com
Cornell Univ. Press cornellpress.cornell.edu Publishers Group West pgw.com
Course Technology course.com Raincoast raincoast.com
CRC Press crcpress.com Random House randomhouse.com
Davis, F.A. fadavis.com Routledge, Chapman & Hall taylorandfrancis.com
Dell Books randomhouse.com Sage Publishing sagepub.com
Delmar cengage.com Saunders, W.B.(Medical) us.elsevierhealth.com
DelRay randomhouse.com Scholarly Book Services sbookscan.com
Doubleday randomhouse.com Signet penguin.ca
Dover doverdirect.com Simon & Schuster Canada simonandschuster.ca
Dryden (Medical) elsevier.ca Sinauer & Associates sinauer.com
Dryden (Non-Medical) course.com Skylight catalogue.pearsoned.ca
Duke Univ. Press dukeupress.edu Springhouse lww.com
Dushkin mhhe.com Springer Verlag springer.com
Duxbury nelson.com St. Martins macmillan.com
Elsevier Canada elsevier.ca State U. New York Press sunypress.edu
Fawcett randomhouse.com Sumach Press threeoclockpress.com
Fernwood Books brunswickbooks.ca Taylor & Francis taylorandfrancis.com
Fifth House fitzhenry.ca Teachers College Pr. tcpress.org
Free Press simonandschuster.com Thomas Allen thomasallen.ca
Freeman, W.H. whfreeman.com Thompson Education thompsonbooks.com
Garland Publishing taylorandfrancis.com Times Mirror elsevier.ca
Georgetown Term. Whse. gtwcanada.com Univ. of British Columbia Pr. ubcpress.ca
Grove groveatlantic.com Univ. of Chicago Press press.uchicago.edu
Halsted Press ca.wiley.com Univ. of Toronto Press utpress.utoronto.ca
Harcourt (Non-Medical) nelson.com VHPS macmillan.com
Harcourt Health Sciences elsevier.ca Vintage Books penguinrandomhouse.ca
Harper Collins harpercollins.ca Wadsworth nelson.com
Harvard Univ. Press hup.harvard.edu Waveland Press waveland.com
Heath, D.C. hmhco.com Wiley, John ca.wiley.com
Heinemann elsevier.ca Women's Press cspi.org
Heinle & Heinle cengage.com Worth Publisher macmillanhighered.com
Holt, Rinehart & Winston hmhco.com Yale Univ. Press yalepress.yale.edu
Houghton-Mifflin (Text) hmhco.com Yearbook elsevier.ca
Houghton-Mifflin (Trade) thomasallen.ca Zed Books zedbooks.co.uk
House of Anansi anansi.ca
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Bedford, Freeman Worth macmillanhighered.com Jordan Scholefield jordan.scholefield@macmillan.com

Brunswick Books brunswickbooks.ca Harold Shuster harold@brunswickbooks.ca

Cambridge University Press cambridge.org Ted Gerney egerney@cambridge.org

Elsevier Science elsevier.ca Erin Carlson E.Carlson@elsevier.com

Lippincott/W & W LWW.com Melody Collo melody.collo@wolterskluwer.com

Login Canada lb.ca contact Bookstore

Macmillan Education macmillanhighered.com Jordan Scholefield jordan.scholefield@macmillan.com

McGraw Hill mcgrawhill.ca Chantel Roy chantel.roy@mheducation.com

Tomi Gbeleyi(Math/Hard Sciences) tomi.gbeleyi@nelson.com

Njoroge Mungai (Social Sciences) njoroge.mungai@nelson.com

Taniya Ahmad (ESL, Engi/Humanities) taniya.ahmad@nelson.com

Scott Brayne (Business/Economics) scott.brayne@nelson.com

Norton wwnorton.com Katie Bradley kbradley@wwnorton.com

Brooke Healey - ESL & Modern Lang. brooke.healey@oup.com

Jessica Howell jessica.howell@oup.com

Pearson catalogue.pearsoned.ca Camila Beasley camila.beasley@pearsoned.com

Pearson catalogue.pearsoned.ca Lisa Villani lisa.villani@pearsoned.com

Penguin penguin.ca Michael Rose mrose@penguinrandomhouse.com

University of Toronto Press utppublishing.com Kris Gies kgies@utphighereducation.com

Linda Iarrera (Busi,Engi,Psych,Math) liarrer2@wiley.com

Christine Albert (Econ,Educ,Nurs) calbert@wiley.com

 

Publisher Representatives (updated February 2017)

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT PAULA TORMA, TEXTBOOK SUPERVISOR, ext 8335 tbooks@lakeheadu.ca

Wiley wiley.com

Oxford University Press oupcan.com

Nelson nelson.com
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HarperCollins Canada 800-387-0117 (416) 975-5223 HCCacademic@HarperCollins.com www.harpercollins.ca/services/desk-review-copies

McGraw 866-270-5118 800-463-5885 www.mheducation.ca/customer-care/review-or-examination-copies/

Nelson 800-268-2222 800-430-4445 www.nelson.com/order/

Norton, W.W. 800-233-4830 800-458-6515 books.wwnorton.com/books/academicresources.aspx?id=4683

Oxford Univ. Press 800-387-8020 800-665-1771 www.oupcanada.com/request.php

Pearson Education 800-850-5813 416-447-2819 catalogue.pearsoned.ca/educator/support/index.page

Penguin Random House Canada (416) 364-4449 (416) 598-7764 academictype@penguinrandomhouse.com penguinrandomhouse.ca/desk-copy

University of Toronto Press (519) 837-1403 x221 (519) 767-1643 www.utppublishing.com/contact_edc.php?sectionID=90&subsectionID=8&pageID=1

Wiley (800)-567-4797 canada@wiley.com ca.wiley.com/WileyCDA/Section/id-302340.html


